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Women / XB / Senior
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Kiyuna415
Bayshore Elite

9.450 9.450 9.7759.600 38.275
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sofia Raiti420
Bayshore Elite

9.375 9.275 9.7259.375 37.750
3 6 4 2 2 

2 

Samantha Sixtos-Ocampo421
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.225 9.6259.700 37.650
8T 8 1 3 3 

3 

Sydney Gomez466
Pacific West

9.125 9.350 9.4009.350 37.225
7 3 5 5 4 

4 

Camille Bennett433
Gymtowne  

8.750 9.300 9.3759.425 36.850
16 5 3 6 5T

5T

Lily Miller406
American 

9.275 9.325 9.0509.200 36.850
5 4 7T 12 5T

5T

Yvonne Daskaloff467
Pacific West

9.450 9.025 9.2009.150 36.825
1T 11 12 9 7 

7 

Alyssa Beighle453
Dream Xtreme

9.100 9.250 9.3009.075 36.725
8T 7 14 8 8 

8 

Sarai Cruz412
American 

8.850 9.400 9.1259.200 36.575
13T 2 7T 10T 9 

9 

Abigail Ozarov484
Twisters

9.150 8.875 9.3509.125 36.500
6 14 13 7 10 

10 

Payten Briscoe450
Dream Xtreme

8.850 8.850 9.4259.250 36.375
13T 15T 6 4 11 

11 

Thea McMillan407
American 

8.950 9.000 8.7509.175 35.875
11T 12 10T 16 12 

12 

Isabella Wu457
HOH CA

8.350 9.075 9.1259.200 35.750
20 10 7T 10T 13 

13 

Carolyn Goddard446
Dream Xtreme

9.050 8.850 8.9008.225 35.025
10 15T 18 14 14 

14 

Lyda Nadery439
Classic CA

8.450 8.950 8.7258.875 35.000
18T 13 16 17 15 

15 

Ananya Mukundan462
Pacific West

8.650 8.150 9.0009.175 34.975
17 20 10T 13 16 

16 

Nicole Flores411
American 

8.850 8.750 8.4758.800 34.875
13T 18 17 18 17 

17 

Yvo Sandjideh482
Twisters

8.450 8.575 8.8758.900 34.800
18T 19 15 15 18 

18 

Skylar Hickey410
American 

9.300 8.800 8.3257.425 33.850
4 17 20 19 19 

19 

Natalia Bais413
American 

8.950 9.100 7.4507.550 33.050
11T 9 19 20 20 

20 
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